F8916-L Datasheet--LoRa Modem
F8916-L Series IP MODEM
Datasheet
Product Feature ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Document version Confidential
V1.0.2
General
F8916-L Series IP MODEM is a kind of cellular terminal device that

-40~+85ºC (-40~+185℉)
Operating Humidity 95% ( unfreezing)
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
F8916-L-G LoRa+GPRS IP MODEM
F8916-L-C LoRa+CDMA IP MODEM
F8916-L-W LoRa+WCDMA IP MODEM
F8916-L-V LoRa+EVDO IP MODEM
F8916-L-TL LoRa+TDD LTE IP MODEM
F8916-L-FL LoRa+FDD LTE IP MODEM
F8916-L-L LoRa+LTE IP MODEM